RECOUNT CHEETIFICATTON

The recount scheduled for November 23, 1993 had the following results:

STREETSBORO CITY (Members of Council-At-Targe) (Three Votes Allowed)

ORTIGINAL CERTIFICATION:

Jana K. Dengg 748
Stephen 4. Kolar 725
Gary Rivers 693
Patrick Ryan Supples 688
Don Winters 570

BRIMFIELD TOWNSHIP (Township Trustee) (Two Votes Allowed)

ORIGINAL CERTIFICATION:

Don Benson 5713
Leon B, Cole 468
David Elias 628
Sue Fields 662
Bert I,. Heisser 614
Raymond J. Smeiles 642

MANTUA VILLAGE (Members of Council) (Four Votes Allowed)

ORTGINAL CERTIFICATION:

Katie Baird 172
Linda S. Clark 143
Jerry B. Clavner 146
Paul Janson 184
Marci S. Zorn 144

The recounts did not effect the outcome of the election.

RECOUNT :

748
725
6913
688
570

RECOUNT:

573
468
628
662
614
642

RECOUNT:
172
143
146
184
144

This 1s a true and accurate record taken from the abstracts now on file in
the office of the Portage County Board of Elections, Ravenna, Ohio.

Martha M. Hosfelt, Chairman

Sigh & Moo

Leigh E.YHerington, ViceYChairman

udoed Y. AT

Richard H. Kertscher/ Member

feido?,

Jfmes E. Chalker, Member

Attest:

Dnoe R P

Geraldine R. Lewis, Director




