RECOUNT CERTIFICATION

The recount scheduled for November 23, 1993 had the following results:

STREETSBORO CITY (Members of Council-At-Large) (Three Votes Allowed)

	ORIGINAL CERTIFICATION:	RECOUNT:
Jana K. Dengg	748	748
Stephen A. Kolar	725	725
Gary Rivers	693	693
Patrick Ryan Supples	688	688
Don Winters	570	570

BRIMFIELD TOWNSHIP (Township Trustee) (Two Votes Allowed)

	ORIGINAL CERTIFICATION:	RECOUNT:
Don Benson	573	573
Leon B. Cole	468	468
David Elias	628	628
Sue Fields	662	662
Bert L. Heisser	614	614
Raymond J. Smeiles	642	642

MANTUA VILLAGE (Members of Council) (Four Votes Allowed)

	ORIGINAL CERTIFICATION:	RECOUNT:
Katie Baird	172	172
Linda S. Clark	143	143
Jerry B. Clavner	146	146
Paul Janson	184	184
Marci S. Zorn	144	144

The recounts did not effect the outcome of the election.

This is a true and accurate record taken from the abstracts now on file in the office of the Portage County Board of Elections, Ravenna, Ohio.

Martha M. Hosfelt, Chairman

Jeigh E. Kerington

Leigh E. Herington, Vice Chairman

Richard H. Kertscher, Member

James E. Chalker, Member

Attest:

Geraldine R. Lewis, Director